
Первенство г. Москвы по футзалу среди
юношей сезона до 17 лет 2025/2026 гг. ,
Первенство

Стадион "Мегаполис" (Видное)
28 декабря 2025
16:30

ПРОТОКОЛ МАТЧА № 75522

Видное 17:8
(5 : 6)

Динамо-
ЭМПА

Голы

№17, Баширов Эмиль, 5 минута
№95, Иодко Сергей, 6 минута

№15, Кутько Владимир, 12 минута
№13, Заигралов Степан, 15 минута

№19, Онг Вадим, 24 минута
№15, Кутько Владимир, 33 минута

№11, Смирнов Максим, 39 минута, Пенальти
№15, Кутько Владимир, 43 минута
№11, Смирнов Максим, 45 минута
№15, Кутько Владимир, 47 минута

№21, Бекбаев Тимурлан, 49 минута
№15, Кутько Владимир, 52 минута

№17, Баширов Эмиль, 53 минута
№4, Копылов Василий, 53 минута

№11, Смирнов Максим, 55 минута
№42, Пузиков Кирилл, 58 минута
№4, Копылов Василий, 60 минута

№7, Гаделия Николоз, 1 минута
№14, Калугин Александр, 7 минута
№12, Гойдин Ян, 8 минута
№9, Митягин Артем, 9 минута
№7, Гаделия Николоз, 22 минута
№12, Гойдин Ян, 29 минута
№31, Сусарин Илья, 37 минута
№31, Сусарин Илья, 57 минута

Предупреждения

№4, Копылов Василий, 28', Неспортивное
поведение

№42, Пузиков Кирилл, 31', Неспортивное
поведение

№11, Смирнов Максим, 45', Неспортивное
поведение

№13, Заигралов Степан, 55', Неспортивное
поведение

№5, Ключенок Руслан, 26', Неспортивное
поведение

Удаления



Судейская бригада

  Главный судья:  Турсуналиев Анвар



Первенство г. Москвы по футзалу среди
юношей сезона до 17 лет 2025/2026 гг. ,
Первенство

Видное

Полевые игроки
Футболка Красная
Гетры Красные

Вратари
Футболка Серый
Гетры Черный

Динамо-
ЭМПА

Полевые игроки
Футболка Белый
Гетры Белый

Вратари
Футболка Чёрный
Гетры Чёрный

Состав команд

Замены

№ Фамилия Имя № мин

1 Усачев Никита

4 Копылов Василий

11 Смирнов Максим

13 Заигралов Степан

15 Кутько Владимир

17 Баширов Эмиль

19 Онг Вадим

21 Бекбаев Тимурлан

42 Пузиков Кирилл

95 Иодко Сергей

99 Семилетов Федор

Замены

№ Фамилия Имя № мин

1 Савельев Андрей

3 Ищук Никита

5 Ключенок Руслан

7 Гаделия Николоз

9 Митягин Артем

12 Гойдин Ян

14 Калугин Александр

16 Лужецкий Владислав

31 Сусарин Илья

41 Прошаков Артём

44 Мамедов Рустам

99 Бесперстов Артём

Официальные лица

Клабуков С. П.
тренер

Морозов С. Е.
Администратор
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